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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Wednesday 01/01/25 Antihypertensive drugs 1 Dr.Gosavi 

2 Wednesday 01/01/25 Practical-Examination  

3 Friday 03/01/25 Antihypertensive drugs 2 Dr.Gosavi 

4 Monday 06/01/25 Pharmacotherapy of Angina I Dr.Jaiswal 

5 Wednesday 08/01/25 Pharmacotherapy of Angina II, 

Ischaemic Heart Disease 

Dr.Ambika 

6 Friday 10/01/25 Pharmacology of diuretics Dr.Kalikar 

7 Monday 13/01/25 Dyslipidaemia Dr.Rahul 

8 Wednesday 15/01/25 Pharmacotherapy of Shock Dr.Shyamkuwar 

9 Friday 17/01/25 Pharmacology of Dyslipidaemia Dr.Rahul 

10 Monday 20/01/25 Pharmacology of Coagulants and 

anticoagulants 

Dr.Neha 

11 Wednesday 22/01/25 Pharmacology of Antiplatelets, 

thrombolytics and antifibrinolytics  

Dr.Dudhe 

12 Friday 24/01/25 Pharmacology of Bronchial asthma 

and COPD 

Dr.Amruta 

13 Monday 27/01/25 Pharmacology of Cough Dr.Neha 

14 Wednesday 29/01/25 Pharmacology of anemia Dr.Dharti 

15 Friday 31/01/25 Antihistaminics Dr.Mahatme 


